SAINTS PUB PATIO, 87 NORTHEAST CAREFREE LANE WAUKEE, IA50263, Pulled: 09/10/2024 00:01:34
Settings: Date Range: 09/09/2024 -09/09/2024

Add Punch

Employee

Job Title

Payrate

Date

Out

Type |Manager ID

Hours

, JUAN HERNANDEZ

Ibarra, Grabiel DefaultJob Code $0.00 09/09/2024 16:01:07 Currently clocked in

DefaultJob Code

$0.00

09/09/2024

07:41:18

16:01:24

MEGAN, KARNS OC- General Manager $0.00 09/09/2024 | 16:04:50 *19:45:00 | | STROMLEY, MADELINE

NANCY, COOPER OC- General Manager $0.00 09/09/2024 | 10:29:11 11:13:54 - | 075 |

STROMLEY, MADELINE OC- General Manager $0.00 09/09/2024 | 13:17:51 22:17:32 | 899 |
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